



For Maharashtra: Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Addl. Govt. Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

For Pesticides Manufacturers and Formulators Asso. of India: Mr. Jehangir Mistry, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.  
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Intervenor(s): Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Tyagi, Adv.

For Rajasthan: Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Vivekananda Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Tamil Nadu: Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. L. Plato Aristotle, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.  
Mr. P. Athumei R. Naga, Adv.  
Mr. Nimshim Vashum, Adv.  
Mr. Sentikumla James, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For J&K: Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

For Mizoram: Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

For Chhattisgarh: Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

For Jharkhand: Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Meghalaya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For Assam: Mr. Navnit Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

For Dr. R. Raghavan, impleading party: Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this petition on 21st November, 2011.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar