

Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,AOR

Mr. G. Prakash ,AOR

St of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh ,AOR(Standing Counsel)
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

St. of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh ,AOR(Standing Counsel)

St. of Sikkim Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.Genl.(N/P)
Ms. Aruna Mathur, AOR

St. of Gujarat Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,AOR

St. of Kerala Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,AOR

St.of Manipur Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,AOR
Ms. Sapam Biswaijt Meitai, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,AOR

St. of Mah. Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Addl.Govt.Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,AOR

St. of W.B. Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR.

St.of Har. Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.Haryana.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,AOR

Ms. Rakhi Ray ,AOR

M/S Corporate Law Group

Mr. Milind Kumar ,AOR

St. of T.N. Mr. B.Balaji, AOR
Mr. R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.Krishnamoorthy, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Mahendran, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta ,AOR

Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters be released from this Bench and be taken up by the Regular Bench on 2nd April, 2013, before the part-heard matter(s).

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar